                            Монголын боулингийн эмэгтэй тоглогчдын 2011 оны чансаа    
	   №
	  Тамирчдын нэрс :
	Зэрэг
	      Клубийн нэр :
	Өмнөх чансаа      

        
	         УАШТ     

     2011.06.10
     2011.06.12   
	 175-аас

   дээш

   оноо
	   Нийт
 чансаа

	   1.
	  Х.Өлзийхорол
	      I
	      Биг Боулинг
	        1215
	            525  -10
	     140
	    1870

	   2.
	  С.Дэлгэрцэцэг
	      I
	      Биг Боулинг
	        1105  
	            675
	       40
	    1820

	   3.
	  Л.Баясгалан
	      I
	      Биг Боулинг
	          790
	            445
	       40
	    1255

	   4.
	  Т.Туул
	      I
	      Биг Боулинг
	          750
	            460
	       
	    1210

	   5.
	  Т.Дорждэрэм
	      I
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          530
	            445
	       40
	    1015

	   6.
	  С.Мөнх-Эрдэнэ
	      I
	      Биг Боулинг
	          510
	            460  -10
	       40
	      990

	   7.
	  З.Гэрэл
	      I
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          750
	            250  -10
	
	      990

	   8.
	  Б.Мягмарцэнд
	      II
	            B ’Zone
	          845
	            175  -30
	       
	      990

	   9.
	  С.Хандаа
	      I
	            ТЭЦ-III
	          550
	            375  -10
	
	      915

	  10.
	  Ш.Гэрлээ
	      I
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          330
	            450
	
	      780

	  11.
	  Д.Сэлэнгэ
	
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          505
	            175  -10
	       
	      670

	  12.
	  Ц.Уранцэцэг
	      II
	            ТЭЦ-III
	          400
	            175  -30
	
	      545

	  13.
	  Ц.Мөнхсоёл
	      II
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          375
	            175  -10
	       
	      540

	  14.
	  П.Уранчимэг    
	      II
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          200
	            225  -10
	
	      415

	  15.
	  С.Ариунжаргал
	
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          320
	            175  -10
	
	      385

	  16.
	  Б.Сүрэн
	     
	          300 клуб
	          345
	            
	    
	      345

	  17.
	  Ц.Отгонсүрэн
	
	  Грийн Страйкес       
	          255
	              75  -20
	
	      310

	  18.
	  Б.Оргилмаа
	
	           B ’Zone
	          225
	              75  -10
	
	      290

	  19.
	  Д.Дэлгэрмаа
	
	            ТЭЦ-III
	          290
	             
	
	      290

	  20.
	  Э.Тунгалаг
	      II
	          300 клуб
	          280
	      -10%     -28      
	
	      252

	  21.
	  Ариунзаяа
	
	       Биг Боулинг
	          270
	             75
	
	      245

	  22.
	  Цэцэгсүрэн
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	            65
	           175   -20
	
	      220

	  23.
	  Г.Саран
	
	           B ’Zone
	          145
	             
	
	      145

	  24.
	  Б.Золзаяа
	
	          300 клуб
	          140
	             
	       
	      140

	  25.
	  П.Чимидцэрэн
	
	           B ’Zone
	          135
	             
	
	      135

	  26.
	  Отгон-Эрдэнэ
	
	          300 клуб
	          105
	      -10%     -10      
	
	        95

	  27.
	  Ганбат
	
	
	            55
	
	
	        55

	  28.
	  Оюун
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	            40
	        
	
	        40

	  29.
	  Гэрэлтуяа
	
	
	            35
	
	
	        35

	  30.
	  Д.Мөнхтуул
	
	
	            30
	
	
	        30

	  31.
	  Д.Мөнгөнтуул
	
	
	            30
	
	
	        30

	  32.
	  М.Нургүль
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	            30
	               
	
	        30

	  33.
	  Женя
	
	           B ’Zone
	            20
	            
	
	        20

	  34.
	  Одцэцэг
	
	        
	            20
	             
	
	        20


